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New Year'� Ev�
 

10:00AM - Exercise

1:00PM - Travel the 
World Tues
2:00PM - New Year's 
Eve Celebration - Champagne, 
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, 
Hors d'oeuvres and Games

9:00AM-Manicures          
10:00AM -Exercise 

1:00PM - Cards - Skip-Bo (D)

2:00PM -Monday Movie:  
The Notebook

12:00PM - Packers vs. Vikings - 
FOX

1:30PM - Bingo with Terry  (D)

All Activities in the
Gathering Space unless 

otherwise denoted 

Room Key:
D=Dining Room

L=Library
SA=Salon

SU=Sunroom

10:00AM- Seated Yoga Video

1:30PM -Bingo w/Pat &
Robin (D)

3:00PM -Community Coffee 
Klatch/Tea Time (D)

10:00 AM -Exercise

1:00PM -The
Price is
Right 

2:00PM - Wii Bowling

Merr� Christma�

1:00PM - You Tube Musical -    
Mollie B                     Meg Off

Christma� Ev�
10:00AM
Seated
Yoga
Video

 
 
 
 
 

Meg Off    

9:00AM-Manicures          
10:00AM -Exercise 

1:00PM-3:00PM -
Christmas Party
Music w/ Bill Trutschell
starting at 1PM - Game
and Refreshments

7:15PM - Packers vs. Saints - 
ESPN

1:30PM - Bingo with  Anna (D)

12:30PM - Music with                
 Tom Conrad

7:30PM - La Crosse
Dance Center
Performance 
Nutcracker Theme

9:30AM - Pauline Connell - 
Piano
10:00AM- Seated Yoga-
Video
1:30PM -Bingo w/Pat &
Robin (D)
3:00PM -Community Coffee 
Klatch/Tea Time (D)

10:00AM -Bingocize

1:00PM - Christmas Karaoke
1:30PM - Cass St.
Players Drama
Performance
followed by 
Happy Hour

3:00PM - Music with Joe Cody

9:00AM-Crafts (D)
9-10AM -Door Communion
10:00 AM - Exercise 
10:45AM-Bible Study (L)
11:45AM Monthly Celebration  
12:30PM Rosary w/ Nancy- (L)
1:00PM - Euchre (D)
2:00PM - Garbage (D)
3:30PM Worship Service
5:30PM - Pet Therapy w/Sadie

10:00AM - Bingocize 

1:00PM - Travel the World Tues
2:00PM -Nutritious Noshing -(D)
Food demo and tasting - 
Smoothies - sign up necessary!

5:30PM - Rotary Lights Bus Trip 

9:00AM - Manicures (SA)
10:00AM -Exercise 
11:00AM- Sing along with Anita

12:30PM - Drama Club Practice
1:00PM - Cards - Skip-Bo (D)
2:00PM -Monday Movie: A 
Biltmore Christmas

1:30PM - Bingo with Anna (D)

7:20PM - Packers vs. Seahawks 
- NBC

          

10:00AM -Seated Yoga Video

1:30PM -Bingo w/ Pat &
Robin (D) 

3:00PM -Community Coffee 
Klatch/Tea Time (D)

10:00AM -Bingocize

12:30PM - Caroling w/Blessed 
Sacrament 6th Graders.  
Frost, decorate and eat cut-out 
cookies - Egg Nog

2:00 - Wii Bowling

Foot Care
9:00 AM - Grey Matters 
10:00AM-Exercise
9-10AM -Door Communion
10:45AM- Bible Study 
11:30AM-Order Out-Pickermans
12:30PM-Rosary w/Nancy-L)
1:00PM - Euchre (D)
2:00PM - King's Corner (D)
3:30PM -Worship Service

 10:00AM -Bingocize 

1:00PM - Travel the World Tues
2:00PM - Music with the 
Guthries

6:00PM-Resident Game of
Choice (D)

10:00AM -Manicures (SA)
10:00AM -Exercise 

12:30PM - Drama Club Practice
1:00PM - Cards - Skip Bo (D)
2:00PM -Monday Movie:
Miracle in Bethlehem, PA 

1:30PM - Bingo- with Anna(D)

Saturday

9:30AM - Pauline Connell - 
Piano
10:00AM -Seated Yoga Video
11:00AM -Catholic Eucharist (L)
1:30PM -Bingo w/Terry (D) 
3:00PM -Community Coffee 
Klatch/Tea Time (D)

Friday

10:00AM -Bingocize

7:15PM -      Packers vs. Lions - 
Amazon Prime

 
Meg Off

Thursday

9:00AM-Crafts
9-10AM -Door Communion
10:00AM - Exercise
10:45AM - Bible Study 
12:30PM - Rosary w/ Nancy-(L)
1:00PM - Euchre (D)
2:00PM - Hangman (D)
3:30PM - Worship Service
5:30PM - Pet Therapy w/Sadie

Wednesday

10:00AM - Bingocize

1:00PM - Travel the World Tues 
2:00PM - Show and Tell

6:00PM - Resident Game of 
Choice (D)

Tuesday

10:00 AM -Exercise 
10:00AM - Manicures (SA)

1:00PM - Cards- Skip Bo (D)
2:00PM-Monday Movie: 
Return of the King - Elvis 
Documentary

Monday

1:30PM - Bingo with Anna (D)

Sunday


